
 

 

 

Extended ID 1.1 

 

• Number of B.Ed Students On roll year wise for the last 

5 years, Certified by the Principal 

 

B.Ed. 2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 2017-2018 
First Year 65 56 45 76 31 

Second Year 56 45 76 31 24 
Total 

 
121 101 121 107 55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Number of B.Ed Students On roll – 

A.Y.  2021-2022  Certified by the Principal 

 
Sr. 

No.  

Year Name of the students 

1 I ALI AYESHA ASHFAQ ARIFA 

2 I ALPHONSO PRIYA LUCIA WENDELINE BERNADETTE 

3 I ANNU VIJAYAN BINDHU 

4 I BHAGESHWARI DORAIRAJ SHANTHAKUMARI 

5 I BHAMARE NISHA BHAGVAN ASHA 

6 I BHUNJE PURVA PARIMAL  

7 I CHALKE VARSHA TUKARAM LAXMI 

8 I DESAI YASHASVI VIKAS SAYALI 

9 I DHURI NIRMIT GUNWAN SUREKHA 

10 I DIDWANIA SONAL PRAVEEN 

11 I GAYAKWAD AKSHATA MAHESH  

12 I GUPTA RANI LALAPRASAD LATA 

13 I GUPTA VIJAYLAXMI VIJAY SHANKAR PUSHPA 

14 I HOONJAN MANSI HARNEET SINGH JYOTI 

15 I HOWAL SAURESH ROOPCHAND SEEMA 

16 I ITAGI SOUMYA SHANMUKHAPPA SUMANGALA 

17 I JADHAV BALKRISHNA PANDHARINATH C 

18 I JAMILA KALOLWALA 

19 I JYOTI KUMARI 

20 I K RAJALAKSHMI DEVADASAN PRIYA 

21 I KOODARAPILLY JERINA VINCENT JANSAMMA 

22 I KUMARI VANDANA 

23 I LOBO RASHMI CAROL ROBERT LILY 

24 I MAHAJAN SHWETA BAPURAO ANITA 

25 I MASHILKAR KANCHAN AJAYKUMAR VIJAYA 

26 I NADAR VANISHREE PONSELVAN JAYALAXMI 

27 I NADKAR UZMAH INAYAT ALI ESTIKA 

28 I NIDHI KUMARI 

29 I PANDA NIKITA RAMKRISHNA SAVITA 

30 I PANDEY ASTHA ANIRUDHA REETA 

31 I PATIL ANKITA MACCHINDRANATH VANDANA 

32 I PATIL KANCHAN PRASHANT LALITA 

33 I PAWAR SHITAL VIJAY KAVERI 

34 I PRASAD ASHISH ANIL VINITA 

35 I QURESHI JUVERIA MOHAMED ALI GULSHAN 



36 I RAJAGE KOMAL MOHAN 

37 I RANDHAWA SATNAM SINGH AJIT SINGH DALBIR  

38 I RAO SANTOSHI RAJESH  

39 I SADHU SWATHI VENKATESH CHETTY SUMATHI 

40 I SARIKA YADAV 

41 I SARKAR SUCHANDRIMA SUBRATA BINA 

42 I SATI MENKA RAJENDRA PRATAP KAMLA 

43 I SAVLA BHUMI RUPESH  

44 I SHAH FIZA DASTAGIR 

45 I SHAIKH AASHNA ABUBAKAR AISHA 

46 I SHAIKH FARHA ABDUL QUADIR MEHERUNISA 

47 I SHAIKH RABIA MAHERUDDIN NUZHAT 

48 I SHAKOOR SARA ANWAR FARIDA 

49 I SHINDE MITTAL DILIP KANCHAN 

50 I SHIRSATH UJJWALA YUVRAJ MANGALA 

51 I SHRIVASTAWA NANDA BINAY MRIDULA 

52 I SHWETA KUMARI 

53 I SINGH SAUMYA PRIYADARSINI MALA 

54 I SIRVI MAMTA RUPARAM RATIDEVI  

55 I SUPREET DUGGAL 

56 I THAKUR JUVERIA FIROZ SHABANA 

57 I TINANI POOJA RAVI PRATIBHA 

58 I VIDYA RAJ BINU 

59 I VINITA NIKHIL 

60 I VOHRA FARIDA JOHER MUNIRA 

61 I WAGHE NAMRATA ROSHAN  

62 I YADAV ARCHANA MAHATIM SINGH RAMAVATI 

63 I ZOMBERKAR ROSEMEEN NABIL 

64 I VERMA PRITY NIRALA  

65 I ESTINA RATHOD 

 

Sr. 

No.  

Year Name of the students 

1.  II AMBAT NILAM JANA 

2.  II ARCHANA KUMARI 

3.  II BABAR SHRADDHA UMESH 

4.  II BAGHELA MANISHA SANJAY SINGH 

5.  II BHAKARE ASHWINI LAHU 

6.  II DALVI MOHAMED AAMIR MOHAMED SALIM 

7.  II DHAR SOMA BIMAL MINATI 

8.  II DHAVALE PRITAM PRABHAKAR 

9.  II DHEB RESHMA SHANKAR 

10.  II DMELLO SYLVIA JYOTI 

11.  II DOAD MANJINDER KAUR AMRITPAL SINGH 

12.  II DUBEY SHWETA CHANDRESH 

13.  II INAMDAR SAYRA SALIM 

14.  II JAIN ANKITA PRAKASH 



15.  II JOSEPH SHERLY DON BOSCO 

16.  II JOSHI PRACHI MAHESH 

17.  II KARLE PRAJAKTA MANISH 

18.  II KAUCHALI UZMA ASLAM 

19.  II KHAMKAR PRATIK BALU 

20.  II KHAN ANEERA KHURSHID ALAM 

21.  II KHAN NEHA MEHMOOD PRAVEEN 

22.  II KHAN SANA SHAMSHULHUDA 

23.  II KHAN ZAINABPRAVEEN TALIB 

24.  II LOBO MELITA LIVIA WILFRED LEENA 

25.  II MADHU RANI 

26.  II MANKOO KIRANJYOT KAUR JASBIR SINGH 

27.  II MARKAD POOJA RAJABHAU 

28.  II MHATRE VIJAYA VIJAY 

29.  II PANDEY BEENA AMARESH 

30.  II PARULEKAR JASMINE SUMEDH 

31.  II PATANKAR JYOTI BHALCHANDRA SUNITA 

32.  II PATIL VAIDEHI BARKU 

33.  II PATTEM NISHA VINOD 

34.  II JHA JUHI KUMARI MANI KUMAR 

35.  II PAUL SHELI SHANKAR 

36.  II PILLAI MEENA MARIDAS 

37.  II PILLAI SHANMUGARAJ PERUMAL 

38.  II RUBY SINGH 

39.  II SHANBHAG ADITI VINOD 

40.  II JYOTI SHARMA 

41.  II SIDDIQUI IRFANA KHURSHID ALAM 

42.  II PRIYANKA SINGH 

43.  II SINHA SURABHI GYAN 

44.  II SOLANKE MEENAKSHI SACHIN 

45.  II SUCHITRA G 

46.  II THAKUR KHUSHBOO RAM EKWAL 

47.  II TONDWALKAR TANVI VISHAL 

48.  II TRIPATHI VANDANA ASHUTOSHKUMAR 

49.  II VINCY JIJO 

50.  II PAWAR SONIYA RAJARAM 

51.  II WALUNJ PRIYANKA SAKHARAM 

52.  II WARKAD MADHURA DIWAKAR 

53.  II YADAV RONIKA DHARMVIR KAMLESH 

54.  II YATHAVAL NEELAVANI SANKARAN 

55.  II FALERA GLYNIS GEORGE 

56.  II KHAN AYESHA ARIF 

2021-2022: Total – F.Y. B.Ed. (65) +S.Y.B.Ed. (56) = 121 
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Number of B.Ed Students On roll – 

A.Y.  2020-2021 Certified by the Principal 
Sr. 

No.  

Year Name of the students 

1 I AMBAT NILAM JANA 

2 I ARCHANA KUMARI 

3 I BABAR SHRADDHA UMESH 

4 I BAGHELA MANISHA SANJAY SINGH 

5 I BHAKARE ASHWINI LAHU 

6 I DALVI MOHAMED AAMIR MOHAMED SALIM 

7 I DHAR SOMA BIMAL MINATI 

8 I DHAVALE PRITAM PRABHAKAR 

9 I DHEB RESHMA SHANKAR 

10 I DMELLO SYLVIA JYOTI 

11 I DOAD MANJINDER KAUR AMRITPAL SINGH 

12 I DUBEY SHWETA CHANDRESH 

13 I INAMDAR SAYRA SALIM 

14 I JAIN ANKITA PRAKASH 

15 I JOSEPH SHERLY DON BOSCO 

16 I JOSHI PRACHI MAHESH 

17 I KARLE PRAJAKTA MANISH 

18 I KAUCHALI UZMA ASLAM 

19 I KHAMKAR PRATIK BALU 

20 I KHAN ANEERA KHURSHID ALAM 

21 I KHAN NEHA MEHMOOD PRAVEEN 

22 I KHAN SANA SHAMSHULHUDA 

23 I KHAN ZAINABPRAVEEN TALIB 

24 I LOBO MELITA LIVIA WILFRED LEENA 

25 I MADHU RANI 

26 I MANKOO KIRANJYOT KAUR JASBIR SINGH 

27 I MARKAD POOJA RAJABHAU 

28 I MHATRE VIJAYA VIJAY 

29 I PANDEY BEENA AMARESH 

30 I PARULEKAR JASMINE SUMEDH 

31 I PATANKAR JYOTI BHALCHANDRA SUNITA 

32 I PATIL VAIDEHI BARKU 

33 I PATTEM NISHA VINOD 

34 I JHA JUHI KUMARI MANI KUMAR 

35 I PAUL SHELI SHANKAR 



36 I PILLAI MEENA MARIDAS 

37 I PILLAI SHANMUGARAJ PERUMAL 

38 I RUBY SINGH 

39 I SHANBHAG ADITI VINOD 

40 I JYOTI SHARMA 

41 I SIDDIQUI IRFANA KHURSHID ALAM 

42 I PRIYANKA SINGH 

43 I SINHA SURABHI GYAN 

44 I SOLANKE MEENAKSHI SACHIN 

45 I SUCHITRA G 

46 I THAKUR KHUSHBOO RAM EKWAL 

47 I TONDWALKAR TANVI VISHAL 

48 I TRIPATHI VANDANA ASHUTOSHKUMAR 

49 I VINCY JIJO 

50 I PAWAR SONIYA RAJARAM 

51 I WALUNJ PRIYANKA SAKHARAM 

52 I WARKAD MADHURA DIWAKAR 

53 I YADAV RONIKA DHARMVIR KAMLESH 

54 I YATHAVAL NEELAVANI SANKARAN 

55 I FALERA GLYNIS GEORGE 

56 I KHAN AYESHA ARIF 

 

Sr. No.  Year Name of the students 

1.  II AGARWALVRINDA RAJEEV CHHAMA 

2.  II AJJARAPU SOUMYA JANARDHANAM 

3.  II JHA ANJANI BABLU 

4.  II ANNA SUSAN GEORGE 

5.  II ARCHANA KUMARI 
6.  II BALOT DIMPLEKUVER  
7.  II CHAKRABORTY CHINMAYEE  
8.  II CHAUDHARI DIPALI AMIT 

9.  II CHAVAN SNEHAL JITENDRA JYOTI  
10.  II CHINCHU P MATHEW 

11.  II DAS SUPRIYA 

12.  II ELEGATE SWETHA E SHESHIKUMAR  
13.  II GANDAL DIPIKA SANTOSH  
14.  II JASMIN MARIA JAMES  
15.  II JAYANT HEENA SURENDRA VIJAYRANI 
16.  II KASHIKAR PRASHANT MUKTA  
17.  II KHATAL PUJA DADA SUREKHA  
18.  II KULABKAR SNEHAL MAYA REVATI 
19.  II KULKARNI SAMRUDDHI AMRUT 

20.  II MALAK ZAINAB KHOZEM MARIYAM 

21.  II MALI SHITAL POPAT SUNITA  



22.  II MARIA GERALDINE ANTHONY AMIRTHA  
23.  II MISHRA DARSHIKA VIJAY SHANKAR NEERA 

24.  II MUNDA SUSMITA JOTTO SUJATHA  
25.  II NAIR POOJA VENUGOPALAN LAJITHA  
26.  II PADINJARAPARMBIL RIYA MATHEW RANI 
27.  II PANDEY POOJA SHAILENDRA 

28.  II PEREIRA LARISSA LAWRENCE CATHERINE 

29.  II PILLAI SUCHITRA SHASHIDHARAN RADHA 

30.  II PREETY KUMARI 
31.  II PRIYANKA KUMARI  
32.  II SALVI VAISHNAVI SATYAJEET 

33.  II SHAH FALGUNI RASIK NEETA 

34.  II SHAIKH SAMEERA KHAJA MIYAN KHIJRA BEGUM 

35.  II SHETTY POORNIMA SANJEEVA HARINAKSHI 
36.  II SHILPA ANNA JOHN SUSAN 

37.  II SHREE AMRITA SATISH TOSHI 
38.  II SOUMYA VARGHESE 

39.  II TANDEL DHANASHRI PRADIP  
40.  II UPADHYAY POONAM JAYPRAKASH VAIJANTEE  
41.  II VERMA MAYAVATI RAJ  
42.  II YADAV JYOTI UJAGAR MITHELASH 

43.  II YADAV RUCHI KRISHNAMOHAN SHAKUNTALA 

44.  II YADAV SHASHIKALA OM PRAKASH URMILA DEVI 
45.  II ZAVERI NAFISA AKIL  

 

2020-2021: Total – F.Y. B.Ed. (56) +S.Y.B.Ed. (45) = 101 
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Number of B.Ed Students On roll – 

A.Y.  2019-2020 Certified by the Principal 

 

Sr. 

No.  

Year Name of the students 

1 I AGARWALVRINDA RAJEEV CHHAMA 

2 I AJJARAPU SOUMYA JANARDHANAM 

3 I JHA ANJANI BABLU 

4 I ANNA SUSAN GEORGE 

5 I ARCHANA KUMARI 

6 I BALOT DIMPLEKUVER  

7 I CHAKRABORTY CHINMAYEE  

8 I CHAUDHARI DIPALI AMIT 

9 I CHAVAN SNEHAL JITENDRA JYOTI  

10 I CHINCHU P MATHEW 

11 I DAS SUPRIYA 

12 I ELEGATE SWETHA E SHESHIKUMAR  

13 I GANDAL DIPIKA SANTOSH  

14 I JASMIN MARIA JAMES  

15 I JAYANT HEENA SURENDRA VIJAYRANI 

16 I KASHIKAR PRASHANT MUKTA  

17 I KHATAL PUJA DADA SUREKHA  

18 I KULABKAR SNEHAL MAYA REVATI 

19 I KULKARNI SAMRUDDHI AMRUT 

20 I MALAK ZAINAB KHOZEM MARIYAM 

21 I MALI SHITAL POPAT SUNITA  

22 I MARIA GERALDINE ANTHONY AMIRTHA  

23 I MISHRA DARSHIKA VIJAY SHANKAR NEERA 

24 I MUNDA SUSMITA JOTTO SUJATHA  

25 I NAIR POOJA VENUGOPALAN LAJITHA  

26 I PADINJARAPARMBIL RIYA MATHEW RANI 

27 I PANDEY POOJA SHAILENDRA 

28 I PEREIRA LARISSA LAWRENCE CATHERINE 

29 I PILLAI SUCHITRA SHASHIDHARAN RADHA 

30 I PREETY KUMARI 

31 I PRIYANKA KUMARI  

32 I SALVI VAISHNAVI SATYAJEET 

33 I SHAH FALGUNI RASIK NEETA 

34 I SHAIKH SAMEERA KHAJA MIYAN KHIJRA BEGUM 



35 I SHETTY POORNIMA SANJEEVA HARINAKSHI 

36 I SHILPA ANNA JOHN SUSAN 

37 I SHREE AMRITA SATISH TOSHI 

38 I SOUMYA VARGHESE 

39 I TANDEL DHANASHRI PRADIP  

40 I UPADHYAY POONAM JAYPRAKASH VAIJANTEE  

41 I VERMA MAYAVATI RAJ  

42 I YADAV JYOTI UJAGAR MITHELASH 

43 I YADAV RUCHI KRISHNAMOHAN SHAKUNTALA 

44 I YADAV SHASHIKALA OM PRAKASH URMILA DEVI 

45 I ZAVERI NAFISA AKIL  

 

Sr. No.  Year Name of the students 

1.  II ADLAKHA VIPASHA SUNILKUMAR MEENU 

2.  II ANITA CHAUDHARY 

3.  II ARORA ENPREET KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR 

4.  II ARYA SAKSHI RAJENDER PREETI 

5.  II AVNEESH KAUR RANBIR KAUR RAJPRAGAT SINGH RANBIR KAUR 

6.  II BHAMRAH HARVINDER KAUR HARDAYALSINGH NARINDER KAUR 

7.  II CHAUHAN MANJU SURAT PRABHA 

8.  II CHOUDHARY DIMPALBEN SHIVRAMBHAI ANJUBEN 

9.  II ANVITA MANDAR RANGANEKAR 

10.  II DWIVEDI PRIYA AMIT 

11.  II GUPTA NEHA DINESHCHAND PARVATI 

12.  II GUPTA SWEETY KUMARI DILEEP BABY 

13.  II INDALKAR DIPALI PARSHURAM ASHALATA 

14.  II JHA AMBIKA VIMLESH BABYRANI 

15.  II JHA ARCHANA BRAHMANAND 

16.  II JHA DIPTI ANIL 

17.  II JHA SUCHITA KRISHANA KUMAR REKHA 

18.  II JOSHI POOJA KABIR RASHMI 

19.  II KAMBLE SACHIN VITTHAL ASHA 

20.  II KAZI ANJUM IMRAN 

21.  II KHAMBE HARSHADA ASHOK SMITA 

22.  II KIRI KALYANI JAGDISH JAGRUTI 

23.  II KOIKARA NAINA THOMAS MOLLY 

24.  II KUSHWAHA SEEMA RAM ASHISH SINGH ASHA DEVI 

25.  II LASRADO BONITA BONA IRENE 

26.  II MAMIDWAR SWAPNA SURENDRA 

27.  II MANJU KUMARI 

28.  II MISHRA DEEPSHIKHA 

29.  II MISHRA POOJA SIDDHNATH GENDADEVI 

30.  II NAIR AKSHARA SHANTAKUMAR SHANTA 

31.  II NAIR PRERNA AMRESH GEETHA 

32.  II NEELAM NARAYAN 

33.  II NEENU VARGHESE ROSAMMA 

34.  II NIRUPAMA KUMARI 

35.  II OJHA SHALOO SIDDHANATH ANITA 



36.  II PARKAR SAMAR MUZAFFAR SALWA 

37.  II PARMAR GURMINDER KAUR HIMMAT SINGH BALWINDER KAUR 

38.  II PHIRPHIRAY FARIDA SAEED WAHIDA 

39.  II PINJARI SHALIN IRFAN 

40.  II PINKY KUMARI 

41.  II PRIYAMBADA 

42.  II PRIYANKA KUMARI 

43.  II RAJJAB AMANI ZAKIR HEENA 

44.  II RASHMY B 

45.  II RODRICKS DEBORAH ALFRED LEAH 

46.  II SEN NEVADITA ASHISHKUMAR KRISHNA 

47.  II SHAIKH AMREEN IRFAN 

48.  II SHAIKH AAFRIN BANO SALAHUDDIN HAMIDA 

49.  II SHARMA NANDINI DAMODAR MANJU 

50.  II SHARMA SONAL SATISH MALA 

51.  II SIMPU ANIL KUMAR SHYAMLA DEVI 

52.  II SINGH PROMILA MAHENDER SINGH GYANO DEVI 

53.  II SINGH SAKSHI ASHISH KUMAR SUNITA 

54.  II SONKAR JAGRUTI NAGANATH SANGITA 

55.  II TALREJA POOJA PRAKASH JYOTI 

56.  II TAYDE REENA PRABHAKAR SINDHU 

57.  II VAIDYA ULKA AMOL ANISHA 

58.  II VARADATTIL MANJU MANI SULOCHANA 

59.  II YADAV DEEPIKA LALJI SHYAMKUMARI 

60.  II GURPREET KAUR 

61.  II AMBILI E S 

62.  II BHATTACHARYA DIBYAJYOTI JAGAT KISHORE JAYANTI 

63.  II DUNDLE DEEPALI DATTATRAY SANGEETA 

64.  II GOTHAI N 

65.  II GUPTA SONAM MURARILAL SHRIMATIDEVI 

66.  II HOLSEKAR SANA MAKBUL REHANA 

67.  II NAMBISAN VIDYA UNNIKRISHNAN 

68.  II PATIL GEETA ARJUN SINDHU 

69.  II POMAN ASHWINI SURENDRA NIRMALA 

70.  II RODRICKS ESTHER ALFRED RACHEL 

71.  II SAWARKAR RASHMI ARUN JYOTSNA 

72.  II SHAH SWEETY HASMUKH PRAGANNA 

73.  II SHAIKH NEELAM MOHDHUSSAIN MARIAM 

74.  II UPPU POORNIMA DILLIWESHWAR RAO KOMALA 

75.  II VADYE KOMAL YASHWANT SUJATA 

76.  II JAIN POOJA SAINIK 

2019-2020: Total – F.Y. B.Ed. (45) +S.Y.B.Ed. (76) = 121 
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Number of B.Ed Students On roll – 

A.Y.  2018-2019 Certified by the Principal 
Sr. No.  Year Name of the students 

1.  I ADLAKHA VIPASHA SUNILKUMAR MEENU 

2.  I ANITA CHAUDHARY 

3.  I ARORA ENPREET KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR 

4.  I ARYA SAKSHI RAJENDER PREETI 
5.  I AVNEESH KAUR RANBIR KAUR RAJPRAGAT SINGH RANBIR 

KAUR 

6.  I BHAMRAH HARVINDER KAUR HARDAYALSINGH NARINDER 
KAUR 

7.  I CHAUHAN MANJU SURAT PRABHA 

8.  I CHOUDHARY DIMPALBEN SHIVRAMBHAI ANJUBEN 

9.  I ANVITA MANDAR RANGANEKAR 

10.  I DWIVEDI PRIYA AMIT 

11.  I GUPTA NEHA DINESHCHAND PARVATI 
12.  I GUPTA SWEETY KUMARI DILEEP BABY 

13.  I INDALKAR DIPALI PARSHURAM ASHALATA 

14.  I JHA AMBIKA VIMLESH BABYRANI 

15.  I JHA ARCHANA BRAHMANAND 

16.  I JHA DIPTI ANIL 

17.  I JHA SUCHITA KRISHANA KUMAR REKHA 

18.  I JOSHI POOJA KABIR RASHMI 
19.  I KAMBLE SACHIN VITTHAL ASHA 

20.  I KAZI ANJUM IMRAN 

21.  I KHAMBE HARSHADA ASHOK SMITA 

22.  I KIRI KALYANI JAGDISH JAGRUTI 
23.  I KOIKARA NAINA THOMAS MOLLY 

24.  I KUSHWAHA SEEMA RAM ASHISH SINGH ASHA DEVI 
25.  I LASRADO BONITA BONA IRENE 

26.  I MAMIDWAR SWAPNA SURENDRA 

27.  I MANJU KUMARI 
28.  I MISHRA DEEPSHIKHA 

29.  I MISHRA POOJA SIDDHNATH GENDADEVI 

30.  I NAIR AKSHARA SHANTAKUMAR SHANTA 

31.  I NAIR PRERNA AMRESH GEETHA 

32.  I NEELAM NARAYAN 

33.  I NEENU VARGHESE ROSAMMA 

34.  I NIRUPAMA KUMARI 



35.  I OJHA SHALOO SIDDHANATH ANITA 

36.  I PARKAR SAMAR MUZAFFAR SALWA 

37.  I PARMAR GURMINDER KAUR HIMMAT SINGH BALWINDER  
38.  I PHIRPHIRAY FARIDA SAEED WAHIDA 

39.  I PINJARI SHALIN IRFAN 

40.  I PINKY KUMARI 

41.  I PRIYAMBADA 

42.  I PRIYANKA KUMARI 
43.  I RAJJAB AMANI ZAKIR HEENA 

44.  I RASHMY B 

45.  I RODRICKS DEBORAH ALFRED LEAH 

46.  I SEN NEVADITA ASHISHKUMAR KRISHNA 

47.  I SHAIKH AMREEN IRFAN 

48.  I SHAIKH AAFRIN BANO SALAHUDDIN HAMIDA 

49.  I SHARMA NANDINI DAMODAR MANJU 

50.  I SHARMA SONAL SATISH MALA 

51.  I SIMPU ANIL KUMAR SHYAMLA DEVI 
52.  I SINGH PROMILA MAHENDER SINGH GYANO DEVI 
53.  I SINGH SAKSHI ASHISH KUMAR SUNITA 

54.  I SONKAR JAGRUTI NAGANATH SANGITA 

55.  I TALREJA POOJA PRAKASH JYOTI 

56.  I TAYDE REENA PRABHAKAR SINDHU 

57.  I VAIDYA ULKA AMOL ANISHA 

58.  I VARADATTIL MANJU MANI SULOCHANA 

59.  I YADAV DEEPIKA LALJI SHYAMKUMARI 
60.  I GURPREET KAUR 

61.  I AMBILI E S 

62.  I BHATTACHARYA DIBYAJYOTI JAGAT KISHORE JAYANTI 
63.  I DUNDLE DEEPALI DATTATRAY SANGEETA 

64.  I GOTHAI N 

65.  I GUPTA SONAM MURARILAL SHRIMATIDEVI 
66.  I HOLSEKAR SANA MAKBUL REHANA 

67.  I NAMBISAN VIDYA UNNIKRISHNAN 

68.  I PATIL GEETA ARJUN SINDHU 

69.  I POMAN ASHWINI SURENDRA NIRMALA 

70.  I RODRICKS ESTHER ALFRED RACHEL 

71.  I SAWARKAR RASHMI ARUN JYOTSNA 

72.  I SHAH SWEETY HASMUKH PRAGANNA 

73.  I SHAIKH NEELAM MOHDHUSSAIN MARIAM 

74.  I UPPU POORNIMA DILLIWESHWAR RAO KOMALA 

75.  I VADYE KOMAL YASHWANT SUJATA 

76.  I JAIN POOJA SAINIK 

 
1.  II ABHIYANKA CHANDRASHEKHAR ANURADHA 
2.  II AHMED MALKA FIROZ AHMED NISHA 
3.  II ANIE ROY REENA 
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4.  II BALI NIKITA RAJIV SIMMI 
5.  II BHAMRAH SANDIP KAUR HARDAYAL SINGH 
6.  II BHATLA RICHA HARISH GEETA 
7.  II CHETTRI SUDIP MAN BAHADUR RUPA 
8.  II DABHOLKAR MRUNAL NARENDRA 
9.  II DAVE RADHIKA HARDIK 

10.  II DEEPA VINOD 
11.  II GALANDE ASMITA AJAY 
12.  II GHANGALE TILOTTAMA RAMESH LATA 
13.  II KHARAT MEENAKSHI GURUNATH MANJU 
14.  II LENKA JYOTIRMAYEE GURU PRASAD JENA GITANJALI 
15.  II MAAN NAKJIT KAUR JASBIR SINGH 
16.  II MISHRA UMA VINODKUMAR SUDHA 
17.  II MONTEIRO ELRIA ESMERALDA AUTA 
18.  II PAI NAMITHA 
19.  II PANDEY POORNIMA LALLANPRASAD 
20.  II PANDEY PRATIBHA 
21.  II PANNU BALWINDER KAUR BALDEV SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR 
22.  II RENU DEVI 
23.  II RINKU KUMARI 
24.  II SAKPAL PREETI KRISHNA 

25.  II SAYED ARSHEE MUJEEB ALI SHAHEDA 
26.  II SHAIKH PINAZ MUSHTAQ YASMIN 

27.  II SINGH PRATIKSHA GYANENDRA  
28.  II SONI KUMARI 
29.  II SUNAR PRERNA MEENBAHADUR JANAKI 
30.  II LALAPATHAN SAJEDA SALAL ASHRAF 
31.  II S V PADMAPRIYA 

2018-2019: Total – F.Y. B.Ed. (76) +S.Y.B.Ed. (31) = 107 
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 Number of B.Ed Students On roll – 

A.Y.  2017-2018 Certified by the Principal 
Sr. No.  Year Name of the students 

1.  I ABHIYANKA CHANDRASHEKHAR ANURADHA 

2.  I AHMED MALKA FIROZ AHMED NISHA 

3.  I ANIE ROY REENA 

4.  I BALI NIKITA RAJIV SIMMI 
5.  I BHAMRAH SANDIP KAUR HARDAYAL SINGH 

6.  I BHATLA RICHA HARISH GEETA 

7.  I CHETTRI SUDIP MAN BAHADUR RUPA 

8.  I DABHOLKAR MRUNAL NARENDRA 

9.  I DAVE RADHIKA HARDIK 

10.  I DEEPA VINOD 

11.  I GALANDE ASMITA AJAY 

12.  I GHANGALE TILOTTAMA RAMESH LATA 

13.  I KHARAT MEENAKSHI GURUNATH MANJU 

14.  I LENKA JYOTIRMAYEE GURU PRASAD JENA GITANJALI 
15.  I MAAN NAKJIT KAUR JASBIR SINGH 

16.  I MISHRA UMA VINODKUMAR SUDHA 

17.  I MONTEIRO ELRIA ESMERALDA AUTA 

18.  I PAI NAMITHA 

19.  I PANDEY POORNIMA LALLANPRASAD 

20.  I PANDEY PRATIBHA 

21.  I PANNU BALWINDER KAUR BALDEV SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR 

22.  I RENU DEVI 
23.  I RINKU KUMARI 
24.  I SAKPAL PREETI KRISHNA 

25.  I SAYED ARSHEE MUJEEB ALI SHAHEDA 

26.  I SHAIKH PINAZ MUSHTAQ YASMIN 

27.  I SINGH PRATIKSHA GYANENDRA  
28.  I SONI KUMARI 
29.  I SUNAR PRERNA MEENBAHADUR JANAKI 
30.  I LALAPATHAN SAJEDA SALAL ASHRAF 

31.  I S V PADMAPRIYA 

 
Sr. No.  Year Name of the students 

1.  II ACHARYA KRISHNA R 

2.  II AUGUSTINE ALDRIAN ADRIAN 

3.  II CHRISTY JOY 



4.  II GANDHI SANJANA M.  

5.  II GHOSH SHANOLI GOUTAM 

6.  II KHADE SANIKA UTTAM 

7.  II MUJAWAR SAMIYA  

8.  II PATIL YOGITA MADHUKAR  

9.  II PILLAI PREETHI 

10.  II PRINCYMOL M V 

11.  II PRIYANKA SREEKUMAR 

12.  II PUJA PUSHP 

13.  II RESHMA L 

14.  II SAHOO SANJUKTA  

15.  II SARANGI SHIPRA SAMPADA  

16.  II SHARMA KANCHAN 

17.  II SHARMA RENU SANJEEV KUMAR 

18.  II SOLANKI RASHMI A.K.S 

19.  II SUSAN THOMAS 

20.  II ANNU BINOY JOSEPH  

21.  II VARMA SHWETA SANTOSH KUMAR 

22.  II BOROLE SAKSHI PIYUSH 

23.  II CHOURASIA SHIVANGI PAPPU MANJU 

24.  II SINGH SHREYA 

 

2017-2018: Total – F.Y. B.Ed. (31) +S.Y.B.Ed. (24) = 55 

 

 


